Potomac-Armstrong Baseball
Games Schedule 2017

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday  August 12 Oakwood Home 10:00
Monday August 14 Bismarck-Henning Away 4:15
Tuesday August 15 St. Joseph Home 4:15
Thursday  August 17 Gifford Away 4:15
Saturday  August 19 Georgetown-Ridge Farm Home 10:00
Monday August 21 Hoopeston Area Home 4:15
Tuesday August 22 Heritage Away 4:15
Friday August 25 St. Malachy Away 4:15
Tuesday August 29 Westville Away 4:15
Wednesday August 30 Salt Fork Home 4:15
Thursday  August 31 Schlarman Academy Home 4:15
Tuesday September 5 Rossville-Alvin Away 4:15
Thursday  September 7 Prairieview-Ogden Away 4:15
Tue., Sat., Mon. Sept. 12,16, 18 |ESA Regionals (Regional 12) TBA TBA
Saturday  September 23 |ESA Sectionals (Sectional F) @ Gifford 11:00

Fri./Sat. September 29,30 |ESA State Finals East Peoria, IL TBA

Schedule is subject to change. Announcements at practices and games take priority
over printed schedule. Questions? Please call Potomac Grade School 987-6155.


https://www.iesa.org/activities/bbb/assignments_Regional.asp?Year=2017
https://www.iesa.org/activities/bbb/assignments_Regional.asp?Year=2017
https://www.iesa.org/activities/bbb/index.asp?year=2017&class=1A

